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SELPA 
Number SELPA Name County Address City State Zipcode Contact Phone Web Address Administrator Email 1 Email 2

0701 Contra Costa Contra Costa 2520 Stanwell Drive Concord CA 94520 925-827-0949 http://www.ccselpa.org/index.htm MaryAnn Frates mfrates@ccselpa.com

0111 Marin County Marin PO Box 4925 San Rafael CA 94913 415-499-5850 www.marinschools.org/SELPA Rebecca Minnich rminnich@marinschools.org

0112 Mid-Alameda County Alameda 4400 Alma Avenue Castro Valley CA 94546
510-537-3000 
x1267 www.cv.k12.ca.us Pam Macy pmacy@cv.k12.ca.us

0113 Mission Valley Alameda 4210 Technology Drive Fremont CA 94538
510-471-1100  
x62616 www.fremont.k12.ca.us/selpa Sarah Kappler skappler@nhusd.k12.ca.us

0711 Mt. Diablo Contra Costa 1936 Carlotta Drive Concord CA 94520
925-682-8000 
x4047 www.mdusd.org/departments/special_ed Wendi Aghily aghilyw@mdusd.org

0114 Napa County Napa 2121 Imola Avenue Napa CA 94559 707-253-6807 www.napacoe.org/selpa/ Kelsey Petithomme kpetithomme@napacoe.org

0115 North Region Alameda 1051 Monroe Street Albany CA 94706 510-525-9800 www.northregionselpa.org/ Katy Babcock kbabcock@ausdk12.org

2100 Oakland Alameda 1000 Broadway, Suite 398 Oakland CA 94607 510-879-8176 www.ousd.org/specialeducation Rain Johnson rain.johnson@ousd.org

2800 San Francisco
San 
Francisco 3045 Santiago Street San Francisco CA 94116

415-759-2222  
x1020 www.sfusd.edu/services/ Chad Schimke schimkec@sfusd.edu

0713 San Ramon Valley Contra Costa 699 Old Orchard Drive Danville CA 94526 925-552-2996
www.srvusd.net/Departments/Educational-
Services/Special-Education/index.html Linda Rowley Thom lrowleythom@srvusd.net

3800 Solano County Solano 5100 Business Center Dr. Fairfield CA 94534 707-399-4460 www.SolanoCountySELPA.net Andrew Ownby aownby@solanocountyselpa.net mhurtado@solanocountyselpa.net

4801 Tri-Valley Alameda 5758 W. Las Positas Blvd Pleasanton CA 94566 925-426-9144 www.tri-valleyselpa.org Nanette Gray ngray@pleasantonusd.net

4811
Vallejo City Unified 
SELPA Solano 665 Walnut Avenue Vallejo CA 94592

707-556-8921 
x50158 https://vcusd-ca.schoolloop.com/sped Rachel Chang rchang@vcusd.org

0712 West Contra Costa Contra Costa 3000 Parker Road Richmond CA 94806 510-307-4630 https://www.wccusd.net/domain/75 Guthrie Fleischman gfleischman@wccusd.net scollins@wccusd.net
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